
40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ribe Laa M 4/10/1969 9160 * ANP
2 Raja Kumar G. M 5/23/1969 9447 * AP
3 Murali Verdhana Rao Meka M 1/14/1971 7776 * AP
4 Gyan Ranjan Borah M 4/10/1975 10303 * ASM
5 Manash Chetia M 2/3/1972 10463 * ASM
6 Pratap Bhattacharya M 5/20/1972 6828 * CG
7 Dinesh Kumar Singh M 7/18/1972 5433 * CG
8 Haroon Rashid M 4/4/1975 6850 * CHG
9 Shrikant Bakshi M 6/4/1971 9 * DLI
10 Jaspreet Singh Chawla M 10/28/1973 17040 * DLI
11 Kapil Kanji M 5/24/1974 20041 * GOA
12 Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 * GOA
13 Vijay Kumar M 2/10/1972 5335 * HAR
14 Vikram Sachdeva M 2/14/1974 3561 * HAR
15 Komal Malik M 2/24/1972 16907 * HP
16 Vishwanath Malkotia M 9/28/1973 8891 * HP
17 Vivek Mehta M 3/9/1974 9305 * J&K
18 Rajesh Chaudhari M 7/7/1972 207 *% JAR
19 Jitendra Sharma M 11/15/1972 9000 * JAR
20 Joy T. Antony M 5/19/1975 16 *% KER
21 Aneesh K. A. M 6/5/1975 25 #% KER
22 Shafee Mohammed M 8/17/1975 6868 * KTK
23 Harish Ramaraju M 7/15/1969 17353 * KTK
24 Pankaj Natu M 5/4/1974 11366 * MAH
25 Siddharth Patil M 4/6/1975 16551 * MAH
26 Lalthanzuala Dengkhuma M 12/6/1966 9166 * MIZ
27 Lalrindika Ralte M 9/15/1975 14486 * MIZ
28 Bilash Singh Pukhrambam M 8/1/1970 6837 * MNP
29 Dalvinder Singh M 3/22/1974 14246 * MP
30 Bendangnochet M 12/20/1972 16084 * NAG
31 Sushant Bal M 6/23/1973 5481 * ORI
32 Hassim M. D. M 4/25/1973 5478 * ORI
33 Salim Mohammad M 3/1/1974 5401 * PNB
34 Barath G. M 4/28/1972 253 *% PY
35 Pankaj Gupta M 5/24/1973 9083 * PY
36 Raj Saraswat M 11/21/1973 1467 RAJ
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
37 Lokesh Sargiya M 6/7/1972 20226 * RAJ
38 Sajan Kumar Subba M 1/23/1969 11141 * SKM
39 Dharma Selvan J. M 5/19/1974 5227 * TN
40 Selvakumar K. M 10/22/1972 11427 * TN
41 Mohan Kumar P. M 12/10/1975 6180 * TN
42 Saravanan T. M 5/25/1973 17290 * TN
43 Anurag Sharma M 6/3/1969 9267 * UP
44 Lalit Yadav M 6/4/1975 9232 * UTR
45 Amitangshu Halder M 11/6/1973 14480 * WB
46 Prosenjit Saha M 1/20/1974 11314 * WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 40 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Raju Babu K. M 4/4/1975 17001 * AP
2 Ramesh Koorapti M 12/10/1973 8933 * AP
3 Mayank Agnihotri M 9/7/1972 16758 * GUJ
4 Lloyd. L Anthony M 10/8/1971 19727 * GUJ
5 Ravish Kumar A. M 11/23/1973 17019 * KTK
6 Girish M.M. M 10/9/1975 19889 * KTK
7 Mathew Joseph N. M 3/31/1971 9132 * KTK
8 Santosh Kumar P. M 3/26/1974 9139 * KTK
9 Rajanna R. M 9/19/1974 17141 * KTK
10 Raghav Bhosale M 1/9/1975 9017 * MAH
11 Ashish Deshmukh M 5/7/1971 9110 * MAH
12 Unmesh Joshi M 12/10/1974 11367 * MAH
13 Sandeep Mohan M 5/14/1975 11265 * MAH
14 Ranjit Pande M 2/1/1973 17512 * MAH
15 Deepak Patwardhan M 6/5/1972 14349 * MAH
16 Prasad Sadhankar M 1/26/1974 17054 * MAH
17 Ajay Salvi M 9/25/1973 8783 * MAH
18 Mourali G. M 11/11/1971 20218 * PY
19 Vijayamurtharaj R. M 8/4/1975 20166 * PY
20 Sathian S. M 7/15/1973 20219 * PY
21 Samson Kaizer A. M 5/15/1973 17116 * TN
22 Prakash J. D. G. M 4/2/1975 7911 * TN
23 Sivakumar K. M 6/4/1975 19953 * TN
24 Saravanan R. M 11426 * TN
25 Sivakumar R. M 2/9/1973 6184 * TN
26 Suresh Rajagopal M 11/25/1971 17117 * TN
27 Jerald S. Dominic M 4/5/1972 9244 * TN
28 Johnson S. M 9/8/1974 5349 * TN
29 Karthikeyan S. M 5/8/1973 20005 * TN
30 Sathish T. M 3/26/1973 19954 * TN
31 Lalitkumar Sharma M 9/26/1971 7772 * UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 40 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1   Vikas M CHG
2  Lalit  M J&K
3 Radhakrishna Kini M KTK
4 T.Sundar M PY
5 G.S. Suri M RAJ
6 Rakesh Khandelwal M UP
7 V K Thkural M Applied UTR
8  Dhirendra Bahuguna M UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 40 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Radhika Bokkisam F 5/1/1971 17278 * AP
2 Usha Sree Peddisetty F 6/2/1974 11483 * AP
3 Monika Juneja F 12/8/1971 6896 * DLI
4 Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 * DLI
5 Banita Rajora F 4/11/1966 11538 * DLI
6 Radhika Acharya F 9/14/1973 19756 * KTK
7 Shylaja R. F 6/1/1975 17078 * KTK
8 Wrishalee Patil F 1/9/1971 5127 * MAH
9 Archana Singh F 12/1/1971 11254 * MAH
10 Lalrammawii K. F 7/7/1972 14484 * MIZ
11 Preeti Taneja F 10/19/1971 17091 * PNB
12 Banumathi K. F 6/29/1972 20003 * TN
13 Sheeba V.K. F 5/25/1972 14376 * TN
14 Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 * UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 40 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Rachna Mahadevia F 8/16/1972 14607 * GUJ
2 Pranali Shah F 4/11/1975 18577 * GUJ
3 Shreelakshmi Das F 12/21/1975 7006 * KTK
4 Sanjanthi Sajan F 12/14/1974 16960 * KTK
5 Purnima Deshmukh F 1/4/1975 9111 * MAH
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 40 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kavita Chandra F CHG
2   Sikha Khanduri F UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Murali Verdhana Rao Meka M 1/14/1971 7776 * AP

Manibabu Pentakota M 12/19/1975 17320 * AP
2 Gyan Ranjan Borah M 4/10/1975 10303 * ASM

Bastav Neog M 3/19/1969 5491 * ASM
3 Yuvraj Pritwani M 6/15/1973 8953 * CG

Navnish Prince Titus M 11/22/1975 9157 * CG
4 Shrikant Bakshi M 6/4/1971 9 * DLI

Ajay Kanwar M 12/5/1969 213 * DLI
5 Kapil Kanji M 5/24/1974 20041 * GOA

Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 * GOA
6 Surender Kumar M 11/1/1973 5337 * HAR

Virender Kumar M 11/1/1973 5336 * HAR
7 Rajesh Sekhar R. M 11/10/1972 11133 * KER

Anil Ramachandran M 7/28/1971 10093 * KER
8 Raghav Bhosale M 1/9/1975 9017 * MAH

Niranjan Shahane M 12/2/1975 19847 * MAH
9 Bilash Singh Pukhrambam M 8/1/1970 6837 * MNP

Amusana Meitei W. M 1/1/1964 1476 * MNP
10 Bendangnochet M 12/20/1972 16084 * NAG

Akang Tali M 1/13/1969 17153 * NAG
11 Sushant Bal M 6/23/1973 5481 * ORI

Hassim M. D. M 4/25/1973 5478 * ORI
12 Dharmendra Choudhary M 8/13/1973 20228 * RAJ

Rajesh Prajapati M 12/8/1974 20244 * RAJ
13 Saran Das Kalikotey M 6/6/1973 19698 * SKM

Sailesh Pradhan M 10/8/1974 19700 * SKM
14 Prasanna Venkatesh A. M 4/6/1975 8885 * TN

Saravanan T. M 5/25/1973 17290 * TN
15 Dharma Selvan J. M 5/19/1974 5227 * TN

Prathap M M 7/11/1971 10968 * TN
16 Roy Mathew M 12/11/1971 5228 * TN

Mutharasu S. M 12/23/1971 6813 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 40 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Krishna Dhanala M 6/10/1969 17004 * AP

Raju Babu K. M 4/4/1975 17001 * AP
2 Ramesh Koorapti M 12/10/1973 8933 * AP

Sridhar Madisheeti M 5/21/1973 8932 * TS
3 Pratap Bhattacharya M 5/20/1972 6828 * CG

Dinesh Kumar Singh M 7/18/1972 5433 * CG
4 Jaspreet Singh Chawla M 10/28/1973 17040 * DLI

M. Tariq Assadulla Khan M 6/1/1970 4642 * DLI
5 Mayank Agnihotri M 9/7/1972 16758 * GUJ

Harendra Patel M 11/26/1972 11757 * GUJ
6 Mohinder Bajaj M 2/15/1975 20018 * HAR

Sanju Kohli M 7/28/1971 20019 * HAR
7 Ravish Kumar A. M 11/23/1973 17019 * KTK

Shafee Mohammed M 8/17/1975 6868 * KTK
8 Sunil K.S. M 11/3/1973 19445 * KTK

Pradeep Kumar M. M 6/23/1968 16699 * KTK
9 Girish M.M. M 10/9/1975 19889 * KTK

Khalid Basha Mangad Lathif M 7/15/1971 17639 * KTK
10 Mathew Joseph N. M 3/31/1971 9132 * KTK

Santosh Kumar P. M 3/26/1974 9139 * KTK
11 Amit Devdhar M 10/28/1974 17294 * MAH

Mahesh Utgikar M 11/21/1973 242 MAH
12 Pankaj Natu M 5/4/1974 11366 * MAH

Parijat Natu M 11/25/1972 19836 * MAH
13 Pankaj Pathak M 1/19/1971 17178 * MAH

Ajay Salvi M 9/25/1973 8783 * MAH
14 Salim Mohammad M 3/1/1974 5401 * PNB

Haroon Rashid M 4/4/1975 6850 * CHG
15 Mourali G. M 11/11/1971 20218 * PY

Sathian S. M 7/15/1973 20219 * PY
16 Saravanane P. M 4/21/1971 8906 * PY

Oumasankar R. M 9/28/1971 5147 * PY
17 Anandharaz R. M 10/24/1969 20167 * PY

Vijayamurtharaj R. M 8/4/1975 20166 * PY
18 Samson Kaizer A. M 5/15/1973 17116 * TN

Karthikeyan S. M 5/8/1973 20005 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 40 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Santharam B. M 5/24/1971 14410 * TN

Nandakumar M.V. M 2/17/1973 14406 * TN
20 Muthu Kumar C. M 5/15/1975 20004 * TN

Sivakumar K. M 6/4/1975 19953 * TN
21 Srinivasan Damodaraswamy M 5/30/1975 20002 * TN

Selvanayagam Kumaravelu M 5/1/1975 20001 * TN
22 Gunasekar Doraiswamy M 2/12/1970 19996 * TN

Praveen J. M 5/27/1975 20013 * TN
23 Palanisamy G. M 2/28/1974 13258 * TN

Srinivasan P. M 5/16/1973 13261 * TN
24 Ajay Haridas M 9/11/1971 16807 * TN

Sankar Thiagarajan M 6/14/1963 11157 * TN
25 Ajit Haridas M 9/1/1974 262 # TN

Aneesh K. A. M 6/5/1975 25 #% KER
26 Selvakumar K. M 10/22/1972 11427 * TN

Saravanan R. M 11426 * TN
27 Malligarjunan N. M 8/5/1970 5361 * TN

Senthilkumar S. M 5/24/1971 5360 * TN
28 Suresh Rajagopal M 11/25/1971 17117 * TN

Gopinath S. M 4/28/1973 20008 * TN
29 Rajeev Agrwal M 11/10/1973 19454 * UP

Lalitkumar Sharma M 9/26/1971 7772 * UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 40 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Lalit M J&K

Munish Mahindru M 9/15/1974 17163 * J&K
2 Vivek Mehta M 3/9/1974 9305 * J&K

Sarvana M J&K
3 Rajesh Chaudhari M 7/7/1972 207 *% JAR

Shibu Parikh M JAR
4 Deepak Raj S. M 11/16/1974 10753 * KTK

Sanjay Ramakrishnaiah M KTK
5 Rajesh Grover M 7/25/1970 17090 * PNB

Sandeep Sharma M PNB
6 M.Murugaiyane M RAJ

Rajesh Rajamani M 6/14/1974 14490 * PY
7 Mayank Dhyani M 9/15/1971 9343 * UTR

 Kamal Virman M UTR
8 Amitangshu Halder M 11/6/1973 14480 * WB

Sudip Sarkar M WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 40 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Vasamtharani K. F 5/1/1971 9103 * AP

Usha Sree Peddisetty F 6/2/1974 11483 * AP
2 Hemin Baghe F 1/15/1967 8946 * CG

Parul Parmar F 3/20/1973 17274 * GUJ
3 Radhika Acharya F 9/14/1973 19756 * KTK

Madhumita M. F 11/14/1968 12202 * KTK
4 Supriya Devgun F 7/29/1972 10959 * MAH

Deanne Rodrigues F 10/14/1975 11259 * MAH
5 Sanjeevani Mahajan F 8/23/1969 7160 * MAH

Wrishalee Patil F 1/9/1971 5127 * MAH
6 Lalrammawii K. F 7/7/1972 14484 * MIZ

Vanlalruati T. F 11/8/1969 17051 * MIZ
7 Sindhu D. F 12/29/1968 14377 * TN

Sheeba V.K. F 5/25/1972 14376 * TN
8 Srividhya Ganesh F 11/11/1965 8494 * TN

Prabha Krishnan F 7/27/1965 8492 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 40 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Malathi P. F 4/1/1974 19063 * KTK

Sanjanthi Sajan F 12/14/1974 16960 * KTK
2 Shylaja R. F 6/1/1975 17078 * KTK

Bhagya Ravi Kumar F 6/22/1969 14341 * KTK
3 Banu S. F 10/31/1973 18742 * KTK

4 Mrudula Apte F 3/4/1963 19791 * MAH
Deepa Kiran Khare F 11/11/1974 19790 * MAH

5 Purnima Deshmukh F 1/4/1975 9111 * MAH
Archana Singh F 12/1/1971 11254 * MAH

6 Supriya Devgun F 7/29/1972 10959 * MAH
Deanne Rodrigues F 10/14/1975 11259 * MAH
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 40 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Geeta Negi F 7/5/1965 14593 * UTR

 Sikha Khanduri F UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Murali Verdhana Rao Meka M 1/14/1971 7776 * AP

Bhanusree T. S. F 3/9/1971 4778 * TS
2 Gyan Ranjan Borah M 4/10/1975 10303 * ASM

Benazeer Rashid F 6/6/1973 11069 * ASM
3 Shrikant Bakshi M 6/4/1971 9 * DLI

Balvinder Kaur Sapra F 5/28/1966 7795 * MAH
4 Anand Khare M 6/1/1964 6894 * DLI

Monika Juneja F 12/8/1971 6896 * DLI
5 Surender Kumar M 11/1/1973 5337 * HAR

Sunita Kumari F 10/5/1971 17126 * HAR
6 Munish Mahindru M 9/15/1974 17163 * J&K

Kirti Sharma F 1/4/1969 17164 * J&K
7 Kiran Makode M 8/9/1969 6904 * MAH

Supriya Devgun F 7/29/1972 10959 * MAH
8 Hiren Ved M 10/23/1970 5125 * MAH

Wrishalee Patil F 1/9/1971 5127 * MAH
9 Lalrindika Ralte M 9/15/1975 14486 * MIZ

Lalrammawii K. F 7/7/1972 14484 * MIZ
10 Navdeep Singh M 7/15/1969 743 *% PNB

Preeti Sutwal F 9/3/1997 15803 * HAR
11 Prathap M M 7/11/1971 10968 * TN

Viji S. F 3/25/1971 8839 * TN
12 Saravanan T. M 5/25/1973 17290 * TN

Srividhya Ganesh F 11/11/1965 8494 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 40 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Muralikrishna M. V. M 6/15/1969 57 * AP

Archana Singh F 12/1/1971 11254 * MAH
2 Shrikant Bakshi M 6/4/1971 9 * DLI

Balvinder Kaur Sapra F 5/28/1966 7795 * MAH
3 M. Tariq Assadulla Khan M 6/1/1970 4642 * DLI

Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 * DLI
4 Vikramvir Vashisht M 1/6/1974 15245 * HAR

Vikram Sachdeva M 2/14/1974 3561 * HAR
5 Sunil K.S. M 11/3/1973 19445 * KTK

Sanjanthi Sajan F 12/14/1974 16960 * KTK
6 Shafee Mohammed M 8/17/1975 6868 * KTK

Banu S. F 10/31/1973 18742 * KTK
7 Amit Devdhar M 10/28/1974 17294 * MAH

Deepa Kiran Khare F 11/11/1974 19790 * MAH
8 Kiran Makode M 8/9/1969 6904 * MAH

Supriya Devgun F 7/29/1972 10959 * MAH
9 Deepak Patwardhan M 6/5/1972 14349 * MAH

Deepali Joshi F 1/7/1969 14345 * MAH
10 Ajay Salvi M 9/25/1973 8783 * MAH

Sanjeevani Mahajan F 8/23/1969 7160 * MAH
11 Prasanna Venkatesh A. M 4/6/1975 8885 * TN

Prabha Krishnan F 7/27/1965 8492 * TN
12 Samson Kaizer A. M 5/15/1973 17116 * TN

Banumathi K. F 6/29/1972 20003 * TN
13 Ajay Haridas M 9/11/1971 16807 * TN

Shreelakshmi Das F 12/21/1975 7006 * KTK
14 Mohan Kumar P. M 12/10/1975 6180 * TN

Navya Nallam F 5/20/1972 10782 * TS
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 40 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 B.S.Bisth M AAI

Nanditha Bhat AAI
2 Haroon Rashid M 4/4/1975 6850 * CHG

Kavita Chandra F CHG
3 Oumasankar R. M 9/28/1971 5147 * PY

C. Shakila F PY
4 Jawahar Lineous D. J. M TN

Sheela Nair K. F 8/15/1970 16992 * KTK
5 E.S.Sajith TN

Sumathi Nithya TN
6 Nandi Chaudhry UP

Rajeev Agrawal UP
7 Mayank Dhyani M 9/15/1971 9343 * UTR

 Sikha Khanduri F UTR

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 17          2/24/2016 10:44:57 PM Badminton Tournament Planner


